| (Altain) | Selw | Acm. | 0229T | JAA DO LIKK | |
|---------------------------------|--|--|---------------------|---|--|
| INS. CASE OWNER | 100 | CC 4 TAXA 1900 | 1 | IDAC: | |
| | Tautikh | ASSIGN | MENT | 7 | 11/19. |
| Surveyor | TOUTIFUI | not: | | Date / Time : | 1 ' |
| | | | , | Registered in Merimon: | |
| Pre-assign / CCU | SHC 5 | 6l2m | | STRIUMSZ | 94548 |
| Insured Vehicle No | N. T. C. | | Claim No. | | THE PARTY OF THE P |
| Name of Insured | trans-cfb | SERVICES VIL | Policy No. | | 1680500 |
| Insured Tel No. | 1 | HP: | Make / Model : | | |
| Excess Sec II :SS | | D.O.A: N 12/18 | Place of Acciden | 1: IST MINET | Try he |
| Is driver the corner | YES / (O) | Nature of Accident | | | |
| If NO. Driver Nur | ne / Age: Utua SIAt | 1 PHUAN. | OI GIA REPORT | T: (FES) NO : TP GIA RE | PORT (YES) NO |
| Driver Tel | No. | (V/L XES)/NO) | Insured Liability | () | Yes/No |
| SEB 1001 | 6 → | | 111-1-1111-1-1-1111 | | |
| >FA (00) | <u> </u> | | | | |
| INSRS AL | -V NSRS | 8 | INSRS: WSP: | (I) (I) | VSRS: |
| Tel: | NSP. | 15-7 | Tel | A TO | el : |
| INSRS: YSP: Tel: Liability: WKS | Liabili | 10 -41 | Liability: | (A - V) | ability: |
| RMKS | RMK: | 5: (2) | RMKS: | , C K | MKS: |
| Date! Time | | The enterprise | - 1 | COMP & ALLES | DATE/PIC |
| 11.0 | 200 A 1=01 11 -7- | 2 KTZPENIA | | STAGE Non-Reporting Itt (1st): | DATE/PIC |
| 10/1/0, | | | | Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): | |
| -W | | | | Non-Reporting lit (Final): Nonfication lit (if non-pickup) | |
| 19. " | of countly nim | | | Call Of NY | 26-6-19 |
| | | OA | 0 V 6 1 1 1 | After call lir to Of: | |
| | 01 187 | ALL IN | | Documentation Check List: Nonfication its (if non-pickup) | |
| 15/8/10 | MAVIAGE ADD | vove d | | After call fir to OL | |
| MINIA . | | 20-12 . ON Stud | | Authorisation To Act: | |
| - italy i | 9V IN FILE D | ass Admin to | close. | Hickoric Voucher: | |
| | | | | Final Repair Hill | |
| | | | | Car Rental Invoice: | |
| | | | | Towing Invoice | 1 |
| | | | | Medical Bill: | |
| | | | | PIR: | |
| | | | | Mandate/Reject Instruction | |
| | | | | LOD | |
| | | | | Payment Breakdown Form: | |
| PRELIMINARY ADVICE | Date/Time: | Sent By: | | Post-Repair Photos: | |
| | | 191101-2-73. | | Others: | X |
| FINALIZATION | Date/Time: | Confirm with: | | Confirm by: TAUNE | A. |
| Repair Cost: | ss 7093 58 (| 4 days) Reduction: 4210 - | 94 = 70 | Email [| Call [|
| FINAL SETTLEMENT | Date/Time: 4841/435 | Apolism with Chanv | 1 | Email Cal | |
| Final Liability: | | / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: | NIL | If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: | |
| Repair Cost: 611 | 55 3 .310.13 | | | | 4-0-0 |
| Loss of Rental (LOR): | 55 - 1 | days) | | | X 7 7 7 |
| Loss of Use (LOU): | ss 320 00 (s 90 | x 4 days) | | 7/18 | 1 |
| Loss of Income (LOI): | The second secon | c days) | | | |
| LOR only LOU only | LOR + LOU | LOR + LO Tick only | one] | | |
| GIA/LTA Seurch | SS - | | | | CANCELL SALES OF THE SALES OF |
| Medical: | 88 - | The state of the s | | 1) Claim status: Normal/Re | gect/Private Settle |
| Disbursement: | 55 | (e.g. Tow/ Independ | | 2) Report Format: | 2001- |
| Legal Cost | 55 - | 01.10 01 | | 3) Survey fee: | 330 |
| Total: | SS 7/67/6 - 17 | Global Sum S\$: | | | |
| FINAL PAYMENT | Date/Time: | Contiem with: PName 1: TC ANNO | Clinic Pte. | Email Cal | |
| Payee 1: | and the second s | Luce A | CHALL LIKE | MA | |
| Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) | 22 330-00 | Name 2: CWN 11 | MA PENTA | | |
| Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.) | 55 | Name 3: | | | |

| Invience Tayth | REF: ASM(AxA) | |
|----------------------------|--|---|
| | AS | SIGNMENT |
| From: | Date: 10.01.7019 | Vento SBB10016 47 Hage 2017 Feb |
| Estimated Cost: | | Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / |
| OD TEN WS / TP RES / OD F | ES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck / Trailer or |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: | SB8 1001G | Make: Nissen Gashqac co 1997 Colour White AND Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| at Workshop m/s | TC Autodinic | Colour White A/C Insured/Std/NI/NA |
|)5 | Lena Kee Rd | Sp.Reading 2 3913. T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| nsured | 3 | |
| Policy No. | | CINO: SJN FRA 51141592629 |
| Claims No. | | Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt |
| Sum Insured | Excesu: | Steering: Inocder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| (Client's Record) | | Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| Make of Veh. | Shawn | Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or , |
| 1917-291910- | 2/3 | Tyre Size. F: 225 45R19. |
| (Policy Condition) | llam . | A R M M |
| Remark: The veh had comm- | enced its N/S O/S | 2 |
| repair at the time o | | TOYOTYOKO OF Con finafel |
| Bat. or Market Value: | \$82K- | Front Rear |
| IDAC Accident Rport: | Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm |
| GIA / PR Seen: | Consistent? : Yes or No | L/Bal. G mm L/Bal. 6 mm |
| Est Repairs: 4 | days Res. Yes or No | D.O.A. D.O.I. 10/1/19 @ mp |
| Lum Sum: 1-13-1 | % 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey held at PC Antodoric Jery Koz. |
| | | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S, / U/C / Rooftop or |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 | HRS Vehicle: IN / O | r L /v |
| Date: Person | Contacted: | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. |
| Date / Time Action / Ins | truction | |
| | | |
| | | |
| 22-4-19 | can H3 | 093.58 (RID - 47/26%) |
| 12-4-1 | CON BOI | 0 13.20 (BU + HIM . AND 10) |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Clate/Time, File Pass to? | : Preli. Report | Days Of Repair: |
| - | A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: |
| Data/Dine: File Ruturn to? | : Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey ross |
| | Add F | |
| | | Interview (\$) Thoses |
| Report Format : | 242 | Tech lovs (\$) Chart |
| | | |
| Lump Sum / LB.1: (\$ | | Weekand 18 |

TC AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD 25 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE 159097

ESTIMATE

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

WORKSHOP

: LENG KEE

CONTACT NO

: 57038511

REFERENCE

: 242/IC/TCAC/CCR/2018

DATE

: 21-DEC-2018

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER

5(068811)

TEL: 58804741

FAX: 68804838

ATTN:MOTOR CLAIM MANAGER VALENCIA

OWNER'S NAME

: MR LIM HUA LENG

ADDRESS

: 27 HILLVIEW AVENUE

#03-09

\$(669559)

TELEPHONE NO

: 81126116

TYPE OF CLAIM : DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO.

: 2100500152-01

VEHICLE NO

: SBB1001G

MODEL CODE

: FORARBZJ11EWAFAJJ-

MODEL/YEAR

: NISSAN QASHQAI 2.0 MY2014

ENGINE NO

: MR2D449339W

CHASSIS NO

: 5JNFBAJ11U1892629

MILEAGE DATE IN : 27025 KM

LIABILITY

: 21/12/2018 0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE :

0.00

ESTIMATE BY : SHAWN CHUA CHU RONG

ACCIDENT DATE : 21/12/2018

LICK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the follower.

- To resurvey before/after at the
- To display damaged pert(s) during a servey.
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- No illegal modification(s) s #-1
- · Supplementary femus; must resurvey and is subject to final approval frui Insuranci Compar

Acknowledge t by Repair

Signature:

Date:

Rossy before paint sur ellulantourn tanfilm ellulantourn Harys.

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SHB1001G

| 5/NO | JOB CODE | NATURE OF JOB | | SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION |
|------|----------|---|---------|------------------------------|
| 1 | FHI | FOCUS & ADJUST H/LAMP, RESET HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL ALIGNMENT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATION | 48.00 | / |
| 2 | RPI | PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED PANEL | 120.00 | / |
| 3 | SEALI | APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & RESEAL NECESSARY AREA | 100.00 | × |
| 4 | WAPI | ELECTRONIC 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT & ADJUST STRG ANGLES TO STANDARD SPECIFICATION- PASSENGER 253. | 93.00 | |
| 5 | ZZ/001 | REPLACE FRONT BUMPER, FRONT RIGHT FENDER & TRIM, ENERGY ABSORBER, REINFORCEMENT ETC. REPAIR PANELS | 1000.00 | 500. |
| 6 | ZZ/002 | RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, FRONT RIGHT FENDER 2000 | 600.00 | 400 |
| 7 | ZZ/003 | QC, RETUNE & CONSULT CHECK | | |
| 8 | ZZ/004 | COMPLIMENTARY WASH & VACUUM | | |
| | | TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES | 1961.00 | |

107 41

53 Yel

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SBB10016

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

| | | | | *************************************** | | | |
|-----------|--------|---|--------------|---|------|----------------|--|
| S/NO PART | PARTS | DESCRIPTION | PARTS NUMBER | NETT | | S/NETT REMARKS | |
| 1 | RIGHT | HEADLAMP | 2601G-4EA0B | 1617.00 a | t- | | |
| 2 | FENDER | RTRIM | 63810-4EADA | 483.00 4 | t- | | |
| 3 | FRONT | BUMPER | 62022-4EADH | 514.50 d | 4- | | |
| 4 | FRONT | RIGHT FENDER | F3100-4EAMB | 622.70 R | y | | |
| 5 | RIGHT | BUMPER BRACKET | 62222-4EADA | 20.90 44 | 2 | | |
| Б | ENERGY | Y ABSORBER | 62090-4EA]B | 195.70 ⊀ | MV | | |
| | SUB TO | TTAL | | 3553.90 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| | | DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, S/N | ETTDO%) | 710.78 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| | GRAND | TOTAL | | 2843.12 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| | OVERA | LL TOTAL | | 2843.12 | | | |
| | | | | -0000000000000000000000000000000000000 | | | |

LEGEND: REMARKS(OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS(X) = NOT APPROVED

TC AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD 25 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE 159097

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SBB1001G

......

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

1961.00

TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES 2843-12

-----4804-12 ×

GRAND TOTAL

.....

* All charges do2 not include GST.

SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

NAME

NAME :
SURVEYED DATE :
AUTHORIZED DATE :
EXCESS CLAUSE : D.00
LIABILITY : 0.00

REMARKS

PLS NOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| AX | A INSURANCE PT | E LTD | Ref : CC4/ASM190 | 00339/jb3 | | | | | |
|---|--------------------------|------------------------------------|---|--------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| 8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 | | Date: 07-01-2019 Code: ASM | | | | | | | |
| 1. | | Policy P | Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA | AIM | | | | | |
| | Insured Veh. | SHC 5682M | Veh. Inspected | SBB 1001G | | | | | |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 | | | | | |
| | Claim No. | | Excess (\$) | 0.00 | | | | | |
| | Assign From | | Assign Date | 07/01/2019 | | | | | |
| 2. | | Ve | hicle Particulars & Condition | | | | | | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | 0 | | | | | |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | Year of Reg. | | | | | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | Colour | | | | | |
| | Odometer - | | Steering | | | | | | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | | | | | | |
| | General | | | | | | | | |
| 3. | | | Conditions of Tyres | | | | | | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance | | | | | |
| _ | R/H Front Tyre | | | mm | | | | | |
| _ | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm | | | | | |
| _ | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | | | | | |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | | | | | |
| 1. | | | Description of Damages | | | | | | |
| 5. | | | General Information | | | | | | |
| | Accident Date 21/12/2018 | | Inspection Date | | | | | | |
| | Survey held at | TC AUTOCLINIC PT | | | | | | | |
| | H2004C20-3/19 ON 19502 | 25 LENG KEE RD SINGAPORE 159097 | K. | | | | | | |
| ia. | | | Remarks | | | | | | |
| | A)THE INSPECTIO | N WAS CONDUCTED | ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS CTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS | SIS. | | | | | |

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Shawn Chua <shawnchua@tanchong.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 23 April 2019 1:14 PM

To:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

SBB1001G Claim Computation

Attachments:

Liability Cleared.pdf; Letter Of Authority & Indemnity.pdf; Letter Of Claim For Third

Party.pdf; Satisfactory Note.pdf; Approved Finalized Claim.pdf; Repairer's

Invoice.pdf

AXA Ref: S8M017KB

LKK Ref: CC4/ASM19000339/T1jb3

Our Ref: SBB1001G

Good afternoon.

Attached are the documents for SBB1001G claim computation.

Kindly issue the cost of repair of \$3310.13 payable to TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd & the loss of use of \$320 payable to Lim Hua Leng.

Please mail the payments to TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd 25 Leng Kee Rd S159097.

Attention to Mr Shawn Chua.

Thank you so much for your time & assistance.

Shawn Chua Service Executive TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097 DID: +65 67038515

HP: +65 96450023 Fax: +65 64795019



SATISFACTORY NOTE

| TAN CHONG MOTOR S | SALES PTE LTD (TCMS) | | | | | |
|--|--|---|---|--|--|--|
| AUTOLUTION INDUST | RIAL PTE LTD (AIPL) | | MOSTATEPPRETINGS A RECTIFIEST | | | |
| TC AUTOCLINIC PTE | LTD (TCAC) | A temperature of the control of the | | | | |
| DATE: | Conference of the contract of | TYPE OF CL | AIM: DWN DAMAGE (OD) | | | |
| OWNER NAME: | Lim Hua Leny | (8 | OWN DAMAGE (OD) & UNINSURED LOSS EXCESS & LOSS OF USAGE) VIA | | | |
| NRIC NO. | S1356355A | and the same of | CMS / AIPL / TCAC | | | |
| ADDRESS: | 27 Hillniew Are | | HIRD PARTY THROUGH | | | |
| Part Course water of Services and Market | #03-09 5669559 | e of the expects being | HIRD PARTY - OWNER | | | |
| The anguest of such arter of the pri- modifies of heir states (an an freed) | the in a common way of the substance of the property of the substance of t | of other party and | PIRECT CLAIM AGAINST HIRD PARTY INSURANCE | | | |
| allowance has believe the section of | | WINDSCREEN / GLASS (W/S) | | | | |
| VEHICLE MODEL: | Nissan Rashgai 20 | INSURANCE | co: Alg | | | |
| REGN. NO.: | SBB 1001 G | CLAIM NO.: | 242/ IC/TOAC/CCR/2011 | | | |
| CHASSIS NO.: | SJNFBAJIIU 189 2629 | POLICY NO.: | 2106 500152-01 | | | |
| DATE OF ACCIDENT: | DATE RECEIVED: | | DATE COMPLETED: | | | |
| been completed to our / in repect thereof. Terms if We / I have taken delive | re Ltd and that all necessary repairs my satisfaction and that We / I have n and Conditions as stipulated in the ove ery of my car after all necessary rep Ltd / TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd on* | o futher claim wi erleaf applies. | he accident of the above vehicle have hatsoever against the above Company by Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd / | | | |
| Note: In the event of an ostandard Industrial [Non Claim Discour | Own Damage Claim, your Insurance (Practice, increase the loading on your nt] may also be affected, subject to bu | Company may u premium during | g Insurance Policy renewal. Your NCD | | | |
| FOOTNOTE: | The first is because probability or more recognition on the control of the contro | (NAME / SIGI | NATURE OF INSURED) | | | |
| OF OWNER | TCMS'S LEGAL AID | | DEPOSIT PAID BY OWNER | | | |
| | LL MAKE CLAIM AGAINST TY INSURANCE COMPANY | | DOCUMENTS RETURNED TO | | | |
| OF OWNER | -/ TCAC* WILL CLAINM ON BEHALF UNINSURED LOSS. (EXCESS LOSS OF USAGE) | | Control with an an error set to the or property on and other as manual prime of longs are determined from the set of believe, make back and believe on a con- | | | |

^{*} Delete When Necessary

CHOIJOH @ 10.176m Min No No. Munts Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M017KB

Reference

None #

Loss Date

21 December 2018

Request Date

7 January 2019

Due Date

14 January 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work:

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SBB1001G

Make

TPVD NISSAN

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) . Menu

service Address

...

Primary Contact/Insured

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
No.2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63, 569111, Singapore

Claim Handler

Owner Default

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message.

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Shawn Chua <shawnchua@tanchong.com>

Sent:

Friday, 4 January, 2019 5:50 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM Claims Service Team; SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor

Survey

Cc:

Kelvin Heng

Subject:

Accident Involving SBB1001G & SHC5682M On 21/12/18 Estimate Before Survey.pdf; SBB1001G GIA Report.PDF

Categories:

Attachments:

SHEKHAR

Dear Sir/Madam,

Our customer holds your insured driver, SHC5682M liable for the accident on 21/12/18 and would like to claim against your insured driver. We hereby inquire whether you would like to have a direct settlement with our customer, SBB1001G.

If you minded to reach an amicable direct settlement with our customer, please let us have your substantive reply strictly by **09/01/19**. Otherwise our customer will proceed in a manner that he deems fit.

Kindly let me know when I can arrange for an accident survey.

Attached herewith the GIA Report and estimate of repair cost for SBB1001G.

Shawn Chua Service Executive TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097 DID: +65 67038515

HP: +65 96450023 Fax: +65 64795019



Shawn Chua

From:

Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Monday, April 22, 2019 11:48 AM

To:

Shawn Chua

Cc:

Admin A; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SBB1001G Finalized Claim

Attachments:

Finalized Claim.pdf; SBB1001 FINAL MARKING.pdf

Hi Shawn,

COR \$3093.58, 4 days.

Regards Taufikh Lkk Auto

From: Shawn Chua [mailto:shawnchua@tanchong.com]

Sent: Thursday, 4 April 2019 9:35 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: SBB1001G Finalized Claim

LKK Ref: CC4/ASM19000339/T1jb3

AXA Ref: S8M017KB Our Ref: SBB1001G

Good morning.

Attached is SBB1001G finalized claim.

Kindly reply so that I can close the case soon.

Thank you very much for your time & assistance.

Shawn Chua Service Executive TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097 DID: +65 67038515 HP: +65 96450023

Fax: +65 64795019



LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) *



Pls proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type

Question

Message

There was a system glitch and I did not receive activities. Issue is rectified. Pls proceed DS. TP Excess: \$5000.

Reply

Letter of Claim for Third Party

| Insurance Company: AXA Insurance Ptc Htd | Date: |
|--|---|
| Address : & Sheaton Way | |
| #27-01 AXA Tower | |
| S068811 | |
| Attention : Claims Department - Motor Claims Manager | |
| Dear Sir/Medam, | |
| Subject: Accident involving vehicle number S&& 100 G | 8 SHC S682 M at |
| Congork of X&J Bytohery & Bistro, 1 St Ma | ortio on 21 - 12 - 18 |
| - 1 | / |
| accident was solely caused by your insured vehicle bearing registration num claim against your company for the uninsured loss which are as follows: | |
| Excess Payment for OD Claim | \$ |
| Loss of Use (S\$ 80) for 4 days | \$ 320 |
| Car Rentals as per invoice attached | \$ |
| Search Fee | \$ |
| Cost of Repair | \$ 3310.132 |
| Others | \$ |
| Total Claim Amount | \$ 3630.13 |
| Enclosed please find copies of GIA report, invoices & certificate of insurance | e for your necessary review. |
| Kindly:reply me within 14 days from the date hereof or alternatively let me which amounted to \$, failing which I will have to reprompt action will help to reduce the claim cost. | have the full & final settlement for all uninsured loss ecover all losses via legal action. Please also note your |
| Yours sincerely | |
| Name : TAN BUTE 127 | |
| Tel No : | |

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 26 June 2019 10:13 AM

To:

claims

Cc:

transcab avaclaims@ava-ins.com; Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5682M & SBB 1001G ALONG DUNLOP 1 ST. MARTIN'S

DRIVE ON 21/12/2018

Transcab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF: CC4/ASM19000339/T1jb3 YOUR REF: P1680520 (SHC 5682M)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5682M & SBB 1001G ALONG DUNLOP 1 ST. MARTIN'S DRIVE ON 21/12/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s TC AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SBB 1001G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident reports, our reversing taxi hit parked third-party vehicle . Liability is down against us, we will proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement accordingly.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of <u>\$\$5,000.00</u> attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly reserves all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following <u>if not provided</u> <u>at our reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg/joyirene@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorized driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact our Claims Service Team at 1800-880 4888 at our operating hours 9:00am to 5:30pm (press 1 for GI and option 3 for claims) or cst@axa.com.sg / joyirene@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.



LETTER OF AUTHORITY AND INDEMNITY

□ Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd, 913, Bukit Timah Road, Singapore 589623

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd, 17, Lorong 8, Toa Payoh, Singapore 319254

Autolution industrial Pte Ltd, 19, Ubi Road 4, Singapore 408623

TC Autoclinic Pte Ltd, 25, Leng kee Road, Singapore 159097

TC Autoclinic Pte Ltd, 1, Sixth Lok Yang Road, Singapore 628099

Type of Claim:

Third Party (Direct Settlement)

□ Own Damage (Recovery Claim)

| ACCID | ENT INVOLVING VEHICLE R | EGISTRATIO | N No. | SGB | 1001 | G | AND | SHC | 5642 M | |
|-------|--|------------|-------|-------|------|----------|-----------|------|-------------|-----|
| ON | 21-12-18 | AT | corpo | to of | K&J | Butchery | d Biston. | 1 54 | Martin's Or | |
| 1 | A PARTICULAR DESCRIPTION AND ASSESSMENT OF | | - | | | - | | | | 200 |

) I, the owner of vehicle no. Section 6 hereby instruct you and authorise you to act for me with respect to the following:

(a) To submit my claims for all loses including uninsured loss, rental car charges, medical fees, excess payment and cost of repairs.

(b) To settling my claim as they deem fit, including settling the matter on basis of my contributory negligence if any.

(c) To receive payment for settlement of my claim where all payment is to be made payable to the repair workshop for cost of repairs and other uninsured losses.

(d) To sign discharge voucher on my behalf.

I further acknowledge that any settlement that workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle is concerned.

 In the event that I am required to attend meetings, interviews, court and/or provide statements or any information in connection with my claim, I shall render full cooperation.

In the event that my claim against the third party or his insurers is not successful or cannot be proceeded with or if any settlement is not honoured or satisfied by the third party or his insurers, I authorise you to revert to my own insurers for the cost of repairs and any losses recoverable under my policy of insurance. In this respect, I understand and accept that the excess amount applicable under the policy of insurance shall be borne by me.

5. If for whatever reason, my insurers reject my claim for indemnity for the cost of repairs and/or any other losses recoverable under the policy of insurance or make an offer to pay less than the amount claimed by you, I agree and undertake to pay the difference between what was claimed and paid out by the insurers or the full amount of my repair bill and survey fees and any other expenses reasonably incurred on my behalf or to pay you the difference in amount, as the case may be.

I undertake to state truthfully and to make full and frank disclosure of all facts leading up to and of the accident and of any action
and/or omissions in connection with my part in the accident. If any facts stated are inaccurate and my claim cannot be paid out
or fails, I agree that I shall be liable to you for the repair and other costs incurred by you.

I further undertake to sign any document or discharge voucher that is required for the purposes of my claim and if as a result of my failure to do so, my claim cannot be paid out or is delayed, I agree that I shall be liable to you for the repair and other costs incurred by you.

8. I understand that the claim for loss of use of my vehicle will be based on the number on the days estimated by the surveyor in his report for the required repair. The actual number of days may be more due to unavailability of parts, weekend, holidays and other operational exigencies and I accept that it may not be possible to claim for these extra days. In addition, any contributory negligence part of my claim can also affect portion of my claim for loss of usage.

I shall keep you informed of any correspondence and/or summons that I may receive in connection with the accident before
agreeing to pay or receive any monies due under this claim.

In the event, the insurers pay the claimed amount to me instead of you, I will inform you as soon as possible and reimburse you
for the repair and other costs incurred by you.

 For successful recovery of upfront Excess payment by claimant, the workshop shall effect refund accordingly to the mode of upfront payment.

 a) For upfront Excess payment by credit card, the refund shall be credited to the respective Credit Card Account via Credit Card Company handling the transaction.

b) For Excess payment by cash, the workshop shall refund the amount to the claimant via cheque payment.

| Claimant's Particulars | Authorized Workshop |
|--|-----------------------------------|
| Name Lim Hun Leng | Company Name TC AutoClinic Pte Ho |
| Address | Claim Officer's Name Shown Chus |
| Telephone No 91126116 | Telephone No 9645 0023 |
| Date Erpa] | T Date |
| Company Stamp [For Co Regn Vehicle] | Claim Officer Signature |



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

| Vehicle No: | SHC 5682M | (insd veh) | |
|-------------------------|--------------------|------------|-----------------------|
| | SBB 1001G | (TP veh) | Model: NISSAN GASHGAI |
| Date of Accident/ Time: | 21/12/2010 / 15:30 | | |

| Remarks | | | THE PARTY NAME OF THE PARTY NA | 2000110060441 | E and Constant | 100000000000000000000000000000000000000 | | CASE (1900) | - |
|---------------|--------------------------|---------------------------|--|---------------|-----------------------------------|---|----|------------------|---------|
| | *Assessed Liability to | | | | sed Liability (I for coses wh | | | | |
| 3) | For GIA Registered W | | | | | | | cenario No: NL | |
| A.) | For Non GIA Register | ed Works | hop: | | d Liability | | 11 | | |
| Is Third Par | ty Workshop GIA Register | ed? | ✓] YES | 1 1 10 | (Kindly inc | ficate below) | | | |
| Payee Nam | | Section of the section of | | | | | | | |
| Final Settle | ment Sum | :\$ | 3,630.13 | | | | | | |
| | | :5 | | | | | | | |
| Others | | :5 | | | | | | | |
| LTA / GIA 5 | earch Fee | :5 | | | | | | | |
| Rental (if an | ny) | :5 | | | | | | days at \$ | per day |
| Loss of Use | | :5 | 320.00 | | | | 4 | days at \$ 80.00 | per day |
| Final Repair | Cost | :5 | 3,310,13 | | | | | (W/GBT) | |
| Repair Estin | nate | :5 | 5,140,41 | - | | | _ | | |

NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority

ht o act for and on their behalf in this accident

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp

Date: 19-08-19

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)

Name of Witness:

Date:

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative: Date:



SBB1001G

TL AutoClinic Pte. Ltd.
Service Centres
1 Sixth Lok Yang Road, Singapore 628099 Tel: 62622212
25 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159097 Tel: 67038511/12/13
913 Buikit Timah Road, Singapore 589623 Tel: 64694091/2/3
Regn No.: 199105199R GST Regn No.: 19-9105199-R



TAX INVOICE

| | | CO. REG: | 19-9105199-R |
|------------|------------------------------|----------------|--------------------|
| NAME | E CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF | INVOICE NO : | |
| | AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD | INVOICE DATE | WE2102882 |
| ADDRESS | | TERMS : | 23-APR-2019 |
| | 8 SHENTON WAY | DATE REC'D | CREDIT |
| TELEPHONE | #27~01 AXA TOWER S(068811) | SA/SE : | 01-APR-2019 |
| MODEL | 68804741 | JOB NO : | CCR |
| ENGINE NO | FDRARBZJ11EWAFAJJ- | MILEAGE | EG152316 |
| CHASSIS NO | MR20449339W | YOUR REFERENCE | 027025 |
| VEHICLE NO | SJNFBAJ11U1892629 | | 242/1C/TCAC/CCB/20 |

| ITEMS | JOB DESCRIPTION | AMOUNT |
|-----------|--|--|
| | | A SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA |
| | LABOUR DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY | Elbartecetra |
| | FOCUS & ADJUST H/LAMP, RESET HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL ALIGNMENT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATION | 48.0 |
| 2 | PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED | 120.0 |
| 3 | APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & | M |
| Service S | RESEAL NECESSARY AREA | Marie Street H. |
| 4 | ELECTRONIC 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT & ADJUST STRG ANGLES | N N |
| 5 | TO STANDARD SPECIFICATION- PASSENGER | and people of |
| | REPLACE FRONT BUMPER, FRONT RIGHT FENDER TRIM, RIGHT HEADLAMP, REPAIR FRONT RIGHT FENDER | 500.0 |
| - 6 | RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, FRONT RIGHT FENDER | 400.0 |
| | | 1058.0 |
| | PARTS | |
| 1 | RIGHT HEADLAMP | 1293.6 |
| | Qty:1 @ \$1617.00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$1293.60each) | 1230.0 |
| 2 | FRONT BUMPER | 491.6 |
| 3 | Qty:1 @ \$614.60 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$491.68each) | |
| 3 | RIGHT BUMPER BRACKET Qty:1 # \$20.90 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$16.72each) | 16.7 |
| 4 | FENDER TRIM | 386.4 |
| | Oty:1 @ \$483.00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$386.40each) | 300.4 |
| | SUBTOTAL | 2188.4 |
| | | BETT I |
| | | MC DILAKO |
| | The state of the s | ACT COLOR |
| | A STATE OF THE STA | |
| - | CALL THE RESIDENCE OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO | ASSESSED OF STREET |
| | | |

DOLLARS:

WORKSHOP MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this Invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this Invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this Invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER

TO SECURITY GUARD

PLEASE TEAR ALONG PERFORATED LINE

TIME

VEHICLE NO:

RELEASE BY



NAME

ADDRESS

TE AutoClinic Pte. Ltd.

AutoClinic

Service Centres 1 Sixth Lok Yang Road, Singapore 628099 Tel: 62622212 25 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159097 Tel: 67038511/12/13 913 Bukit Timah Road, Singapore 589623 Tel: 64694091/2/3 Regn No.: 199105199R GST Regn No.: 19-9105199-R

TAX INVOICE

19-9105199-R REG:

INVOICE NO

INVOICE DATE WE2102882 TERMS 23-APR-2019

DATE REC'D CREDIT

01-APR-2019

EG152316

242/IC/TCAC/CCR/2018

AMOUNT

TELEPHONE #27-01 AXA TOWER S(068811) CCR 68804741 MILEAGE ENGINE NO : FDRARBZJ11EWAFAJJ-YOUR REFERENCE CHASSIS NO : MR20449339W 027025 VEHICLE NO SJNFBAJ11U1892629 ITEMS REMARKS ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBB1001G & SHC5682M ON 21/12/8 AT CARPARK OF K&J BUTCHERY & BISTRO, 1 ST MARTIN 2 DRIVE 3RD PARTY & LOSS OF USE CLAIM AGAINST AXA VIA TCAC

BY MR TAUFIKH FROM LKK ON 10/01/19 ASSIGNED BY AXA

ATTACHED DIRECT SETTLEMENT EMAIL BY MS JOY IRENE FROM LKK

ATTACHED LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY 16 ATTACHED LETTER OF CLAIM FOR THIRD PARTY

ATTACHED SATISFACTORY NOTE: 242/10/TCAC/OGR/2018

Insurance Co : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Palicy No....: 2100500152-01

Claim Type . .: DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM

DOA 21-DEC-2018

SBB1001G

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY

AXA REF: SBM017KB

OUR REF:

SURVEYED

242/IC/TCAC/GGR/2018

M/S LKK ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT SERVICES

1068.00 LABOUR 2188.40 PARTS 3256.40 SUBTOTAL ADD. DISCOUNT 162.82

3093,58 TOTAL 216.55 GST(7%) 3310.

NC=No Charge; P=Included in Package; W=War THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TEN THREE

AND CENTS THIRTEEN ONLY.

G=Goodwill)

WORKSHOP MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this Invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

CUSTOMER

PLEASE TEAR ALONG PERFORATED LINE TO SECURITY GUARD

DATE

TIME

VEHICLE NO:

RELEASE BY

SBB1001G (EG152316/WE2102882)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | Affiliated to Federation Interr | nationale Des Experts En Autom | |
|--|------------------------------------|---|----------------------|
| AXA INSURANCE PT | ELTD | Ref : CC4/ASM19000 | 0339/T1gb3q2 |
| B SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAP ATTN:PETER | | Date: 28-08-2019 Code: ASM | |
| 1. | Policy Particul | ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI | M |
| Insured Veh. | SHC 5682M | Veh. Inspected | SBB 1001G |
| Policy No. | VPX/P1680520 | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| Claim No. | S8M017KB | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| Assign From | | Assign Date | 07/01/2019 |
| 2. | Vehicle P | articulars & Condition | |
| Make & Model | NISSAN QASHQAI | c.c | 1997 |
| Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2017 |
| Chassis No. | SJNFBAJ11U1892629 | Colour | WHITE |
| Odometer | 27913 | Steering | IN ORDER |
| Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | SPORTS RIM |
| General | GOOD | | |
| 3. | Cor | nditions of Tyres | |
| | Size | Make | Balance |
| R/H Front Tyre | 225/45 R19 | CONTINENTAL | 6 mm |
| L/H Front Tyre | 225/45 R19 | CONTINENTAL | 6 mm |
| R/H Rear Tyre | 225/45 R19 | CONTINENTAL | 6 mm |
| L/H Rear Tyre | 225/45 R19 | CONTINENTAL | 6 mm |
| 4. | Desci | ription of Damages | |
| THE VEHICLE S | USTAINED DAMAGES AT THE | FRONT O/S PORTION. | |
| 5. | | neral Information | |
| Accident Date | 21/12/2018 | Inspection Date | 10/01/2019 |
| Survey held at | TC AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD | | |
| | 25 LENG KEE RD SINGAPORE 159097 | | |
| 5a. | | Remarks | |
| A)THE INSPECT B)IN ACCORDA | ION WAS CONDUCTED ON A | "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI | SIS. SED REPAIRS. |
| 5b. | Estin | nate Days of Repair | |

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

4 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SBB 1001G

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|---|-------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | |
| 1 | RIGHT HEADLAMP (N) (CONSISTENT) | CUT | 1,617.00 | 1,617.00 |
| | FENDER TRIM (N) (CONSISTENT) | CUT | 483.00 | 483.00 |
| | FRONT BUMPER (N) (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 614.60 | 614.60 |
| | FRONT RIGHT FENDER (N) (CONSISTENT) | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 622.70 | |
| 1 | RIGHT BUMPER BRACKET (N) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 20.90 | 20.90 |
| | ENERGY ABSORBER (N) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 195.70 | C. |
| | LESS 20% DISCOUNT | | -710,78 | -547.10 |
| | ADDITIONAL 5% DISCOUNT | | - | -109.42 |
| | | | 2,843.12 | 2,078.98 |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | FOCUS & ADJUST H/LAMP ,RESET HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL ALIGNMENT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATION. | | 48.00 | |
| | PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED PANEL | | 120.00 | overese. |
| | APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & RESEAL NECESSARY AREA. | NOT NECESSARY | 100.00 | - |
| | ELECTRONIC 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT & ADJUST STRG ANGLES TO STANDARD SPECIFICATION -PASSENGER. | NOT NECESSARY | 93.00 | |
| | REPLACE FRONT BUMPER ,FRONT RIGHT FENDER & TRIM ,ENERGY ABSORBER ,REINFORCEMENT ETC .REPAIR PANELS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT RIGHT FENDER. | | 1,000.00 | 500.00 |
| | RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER ,FRONT RIGHT FENDER. | | 600.00 | 400.00 |
| | ADDITIONAL 5% DISCOUNT | | | -53.40 |
| | | | 1,961.00 | 1,014.60 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 4,804.12 | 3,093.58 |

| 3,093.58 |
|----------|
| |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19000339/T1gb3q2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

*

Service Request Details

SBM017KB

Vehicle Information

| NAME | 106 | 200 | MOTES PAR | (PROADED |
|--|-------------------------------|-------------------------------------|--|-------------------|
| ListowokesLpdf | Invades | Surveyor/ Assessor expense | LKX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP] | 29 August 2019 |
| Lickingertion and | Forms / Claim Dataments | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 29 August 2019 |
| 1.KRAdjustrueist.s.piff | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP) | 29 August 2019 |
| PAYMENT BIREANDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORMadt | Forms / Claim Documents | Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher | LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP) | 29 August 2019 |
| AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMUDA! | Forms / Claim Decuments | PGA / Authority Letter | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP) | 29 August 2019 |
| WORKSHOP INVOICE put | Inoke | Hepairer | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [FP] | 29 August 2019 |
| MANDATE IA - TC AUTOCLINIC - SBB 1001G pill | Reports & Statement | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP] | 26 June 2019 |
| TP ESTIMATE: MARKED - pdf | Reports & Statement | Others | LICK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP) | 26 June 2019 |
| SURVEY PHOTOSpet | Reports & Statement | Others | LKK AUTO CONSULTÁNTS PTE LTD (TP) | 26 June 2019 |
| P.E. SURVEY PHOTOS part | Reports & Statement | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP) | 26 June 2019 |
| LETTER TO PRSURED polt | Reports & Statement | Others | LIOCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP) | 26 June 2019 |
| EMAIL TP Pillanig | Letters and Correspondence | Workshop | VISHNU BATHAM Sheldon | 7 January 2019 |
| GA SIBLOOLG TP-DF | Reports & Statement | GAA Report | VISHRU BATHAM Sheldan | 7 January 2019 |